CITY OF DANBURY

155 DEER HILL AVENUE
DANBURY, CONNECTICUT 06810

DEPARTMENT OF PERMIT COORDINATION
BUILDING DEPARTMENT

DATE: July 25, 2016
TO: City Council
C: Mayor Mark Boughton

Re: City Council Report for Permit Center and Building Department

On behalf of the Permit Center and Building Department the following report is submitted for your review. This
report is for the period of June 1% to the 30" 2016. The report consists of statistical data on applications with
their associated permits. These data reports will compare this month’s statistics with the previous year.

Report Outline:
Permit type = Type of subject permit.
Valuation = is the cost of construction for permit type.

Issued = Number of permits issued of that permit type

Fees = Amount of monies collected for permit type.

David Newland

DIRECTOR BUILDING OFFICIAL



PREPARED 7/25/16,10:24:15 PERMIT STATISTICS BY PERMIT TYPE BPAGE 1

PROGRAM BP401L BUILDING DEBPARTMENT
City of Danbury

CURRENT PERIOD Y¥TD SAME PERIOD PREV YEAR PREV YEAR ¥TD

PERMIT TYPE §/01/16- 6/30/18 7/01/15- 6/30/16 6/01/15- 6/30/15 7/01/14~ 6/30/15
VALUATICN ISSUED FEES ISSUED FEES I88UED FEES ISSUED FEES

AIRPORT PERMIT 0 Q .00 o W00 o) .00 1 .00
BUILDING PERMIT 6648289 g2 59224 .00 927 593313.00 108 61347.0¢C 920 1067121.00
BUILDING PERMIT COMM/INDUST. 3660714 27 54782.09 242 10657835.09 24 192287.00 224 887732.00
BUILDING FPERMIT STIGNS 0 & 402.60 73 2784 .85 & 270.05 92 3622.30
CHANGE IN USE (NO CONST. CCST) ) o] .00 2 150.00 1 75.00 3 185.00
CHIMNEY PERMIT 2500 1 72.00 1 72.00 0 .00 0 .00
COMM ELECTRIC PERMIT 2330364 1é .00 160 349.00 24 24.00 1860 119.00
COMM PLUMBING PERMIT 2077864 1z .00 105 3B4.00 15 -00 99 €1.00
DEMO PERMIT 1600 2 144 .00 34 102%2.80 2z 40.00 30 7216.00
ELECTRIC PERMIT 6392554 97 5922 .00 1020 43625.00 120 2964.00 1083 40643.00
FIRE MARSHAL CARNIVAL PERMIT 0 0 -00 2 75.00 0 .00 2 75.00
FIRE MARSHAL PERMIT o] 25 .00 239 .00 22 .00 234 .00
FIRE SUPRESSION SYSTEM PERMIT 697400 8 61.00 121 1174.00 g .00 120 2351.00
FOCD SERVICE 0 4 1400.00 44 15050.00 2 700.00 30 10500.00
FUEL TANK INSTALLATION 0 & 330.00 78 4345.00 2 1l0.00 53 2970.00
GRADING PERMIT 0 8 652.50 53 4813.30 2 210.00 31 3949.85
AIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 2000 40 2660.00C 286 25133.0¢ i3 $85.00 171 i246%7.50
HVAC 6740069 TL 4913.00 802 B2E50.00C 86 £304.00 764 43600.00
P&Z HOME QCCUPATION 0 a .o 2 225,00 g .00 Q -0¢
PLANNING & ZONING SIGNS Q 5 1426.00 68 11360.00 3 9g88.0¢C 70 11818.Q0
PLUMEING PERMIT 4014156 33 458.00 3490 21853.00 70 1537.00C 549 12438.400
POOL PERMIT (BLDG) 34750 5 616.00 21 £127.00 5 352.00 1e 5880.00
PUBLIC UTILITIES ¢ 18 .00 138 .00 10 .00 127 .00
SEPTIC PERMIT o] 4 450.00 37 5150.00 2 350.00 32 3625.00
SEPTIC REPAIR PERMIT o] 3 1500.00 70 10050.00 1z 1350.00 58 8025.00
SEWER PERMIT ASSESSED ¢ 9 2205.00 55 13210.00 4 $80.00 43 10105.00
SEWER PERMIT ASSESSED CCBD 0 1 105.00 3 315.00 0 .00 4 700.00
SEWER PERMIT NON ASSESSED Q ) 20670.00 &2 686714 ,40 ) 47550.00 &8 317353.55
SEWER PERMIT NON ASSESSED CCBD 2 1 105.00 3 315.00 0 .00 ol .00
WATER PERMIT ASSESSED 0 0 .00 3 490.00 0 .00 4 240.00
WATER PERMIT NON ASSESSED D 20 31130.00 113 447831.80 g 43725.00 113 3176547.05
WATER PERMIT NON-ASSESSED CCBD 0 1 105,00 5 17810.040 0 .00 5 8875.00
WELL PERMIT 0 1 50.00 g 300.00 0 .00 & 250.00
WOOD STOVE PERMIT 0 2 110.0¢ a6 1650.00 i 55.00 57 3080.00
ZONING STRUCTURE PERMIT 6480723 61 11496.00 569 137712.00 68 16284.00 551 148071.00
TOTALS: 39093023 532 201000.19 5888 3173219.04 626 379267.05 5726 2950921.25

SQUARE FCOTAGE TOTAL: 1248

FEES LISTED ARE FEES COLLECTED

* - NOT COUNTED IN TOTAL ISSUED



PREPARED

7/25/16, 10:23:33

PROGRAM BP220L

City

ACC
BD1Z2

RALT
RETW
ROCF
SIDE
S0L
TENT
10l
105

PREPARED

of Danbury

ACCESSORY BUILDING

RES FOUR FAMILY DWELLING
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
RETAINING WALL

ROOFING PERMIT

SIDING PERMIT

SOLAR APPLICATION

TENT

RES SINGLE FAMILY HOME
RES FIVE PLUS FAMILY DWELLING

7/25/16, 10:23:57

PROCGRAM BR2R20L

city

CALT
CELT
CMFD
CONW
437

of Danbury

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

CELL TOWER NEW CONSTRUCTION
COMMERCIAL FOUNDATION CNLY
COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTICN
COMMERCTIAL ADDITION

PERMIT STATISTICS BY APPLICATION TYPRE

FOR THE PERIOD &/01/16 THRU

FOR ISSUED PERMITS OF PERMIT TYPE -

DEPARTMENT - *ALL

THIS PERIOD
PERMITE PRMT VALUATN

APPLS

2 2 8000

0 a a

il 11 7120787

27 27 438263

a Q 0

16 14 143475

2 2 37104

iz 12 1420186

9 -1 25428

iz 12 2466538

1 1 1328448

TOTALS : 92 42 £§648289
TOTAL: SQUARE FOOTAGE: o

6/30/18

BUILDING PERMIT

110.00
s3]
8085.0C0
5852.00
.00
1782.00
440.00
15180.00
418,00
27357.00
.00

53224.00

PERMIT STATISTICS BY APPLICATION TYPH

FOR THE PERIOD §&/0L/1L6 THRU

6/30/1%6

L] W
[aRUE I Sl RS VY

%]

108

SAME PERIOD PREV YEAR

PERMITS

108

FOR LSSUED PERMITS OF PERMIT TYPE - BUILDING PERMIT COMM/INDU

DEPARTMENT - *ALL

AFPPLS PERMITS

THIS PERIOD
PEMT VALUATN

PERMITS

PRMT VALUATN

21144
1123203
E62484
466054
30000
1183073
12500
82485
4500
4037123
4040505

11578071

PRMT VALUATN

PAGE 1

286.00
.00
§347.00
5655.00
341.00
2750.00
165.00
379,00
£6.00
44748.00
.00

61347 .00

PAGE 1

SAME PERIQD PREV YRAR

24 25 2860714

0 o] 0

0 ¢l i

1 1 &00000

1 1 200000

TOTALS : 26 27 36680714

TOTAL SQUARE FOQTAGE: 0

40383.08
.00

.00
10800.00
3600.00

54783.08

6764600
1500¢
500000
7300000
ol

14578600

121817.00
270.00
4500.00
€5700.,00
.00

182287.00



